Supplemental Data. Kim et al. Plant Cell. (2012). 10.1105/tpc.112.101006
1
Supplemental Figure 1. Segregation of the shot1 mutation, map based cloning, and RT-PCR in shot1 mutants.
(A) Segregation analysis of the suppressor phenotype and short hypocotyl phenotype. Hypocotyl growth of F2
individuals of a cross between hot1-4 and hot1-4 shot1-1, before (blue bar) and after (red bar) heat treatment
(38ºC/3h), is shown on the y-axis. (B) Map-based cloning locates the suppressor gene on chromosome 3
(At3g60400). (C) Location of the missense allele, shot1-1, and the T-DNA insertion allele, shot1-2, on the
SHOT1 gene structure and RT-PCR of SHOT1 gene in wild-type and shot1 mutants. Note that the SHOT1 gene

0.00075
Supplemental Data. Kim et al. Plant Cell. (2012). 10.1105/tpc.112.101006
17
Supplemental Table 3. Heat-responsive genes that are differentially regulated in shot1-2
Locus ID Description Fold change
22 ºC control
AT3G04120
AT4G37910
AT5G51440
AT4G21870
AT5G02500
AT3G51910
AT1G54400
glyceraldehyde-3-phosphate dehydrogenase, cytosolic (GAPC)
mitochondrial heat shock protein 70-1 (MtHSC70-1)
23.5 kDa mitochondrial small heat shock protein (HSP23.5-MI)
15.4 kDa nucleo-cytoplasmic small heat shock protein (HSP15.4-CV)
heat shock cognate 70 kDa protein 1 (HSC70-1)
heat shock transcription factor family protein HSFA7A
heat shock family protein AtAcd16.6
2.04

AT1G59860
AT4G23100
AT2G47180
AT4G25200
AT5G56010
AT5G56030
AT3G12580
AT1G74310
AT1G07400
AT3G04120
AT1G20440
DNAJ heat shock N-terminal domain-containing protein
23.5 kDa mitochondrial small heat shock protein (HSP23.5-MI)
heat shock cognate 70 kDa protein 3 (HSC70-3)
peptidyl-prolyl cis-trans isomerase / FK506-binding protein (ROF1)
heat shock protein 70B (HSP70B)
heat shock protein 81-1 (HSP81-1)
mitochondrial heat shock protein 70-2 (MtHSC70-2)
15.4 kDa nucleo-cytoplasmic small heat shock protein (HSP15.4-CV)
17.6 kDa class I heat shock protein (HSP17.6A-CI)
glutamate-cysteine ligase / gamma-glutamylcysteine synthetase (GSH1)
galactinol synthase
23.6 kDa mitochondrial small heat shock protein (HSP23.6-MI)
heat shock protein 81-3 (HSP81-3)
heat shock protein 81-2 (HSP81-2)
heat shock protein 70 (HSP70)
heat shock protein 101 (HSP101)
17.8 kDa class I heat shock protein (HSP17.8-CI)
glyceraldehyde-3-phosphate dehydrogenase, cytosolic (GAPC)
dehydrin cold regulated 47 (COR47)
2.71
1.96

(soldat10/Ler)
AT4G12470
AT5G51440
AT4G12480
AT1G80840
AT2G43620
AT5G43450
AT4G21870
AT1G72900
Protease inhibitor/seed storage/lipid transfer protein (LTP) family protein
23.5 kDa mitochondrial small heat shock protein (HSP23.5-MI)
Protease inhibitor/seed storage/lipid transfer protein (LTP) family protein, PEARLI 1
WRKY family transcription factor, WRKY40
Chitinase family protein
Putative 2-oxoglutarate-dependent dioxygenase
26.5 kDa class P-related heat shock protein (HSP26.5-P)
Toll-Interleukin-Resistance (TIR) domain-containing protein
3.01
1.74
3.59